Profinet Cable
Type Code
       1 W 1 B D 0 4 001   M xxxR
Ethernet connector
Shape (optional)
Connection Type (compulsory)
Connection Type (compulsory)
1:
2:
6:
8:
9:
M12, male
M12, female
RJ45
M8, male
M8, female
0: Homerun cable
1: M12, male
2: M12, female
6: RJ45
8: M8, male
9: M8, female
Flange (optional) Connection Code
No. of pin
Cable No.
Length Unit
Length
Null: Straight
W: Angled (M8, M12)
L: Left outlet cable (RJ45)
R: Right outlet cable (RJ45)
W
Shape (optional)
Null: Straight
W: Angled (M8, M12)
L: Left outlet cable (RJ45)
R: Right outlet cable (RJ45)
Flange (optional)
Null: No flange
R: Front plate flange
B: Back plate flange
Null: No flange
R: Front plate flange
B: Back plate flange
D: D-coding
X: X-coding
A: A-coding
4: 4-pin
8: 8-pin
0: Field-attachable RJ45
A: Pre-wired RJ45, Cat 5e
B: Pre-wired RJ45, Cat 6
C: Pre-wired RJ45, Cat 7
D: M8,D-code
001:84-0001
002:84-0002
003:84-0003
004:84-0004
005:84-0005
006:84-0006
008:84-0008
009:84-0009
011:88-0011
601:88-0001
604:88-0004
605:88-0005
* : For other cable information, please inquire
020: 2m
040: 4m
050: 5m
M: m